
KEY DATES FOR 2026-2027

Christmas Term 2026

Lent Term 2027

Sat 13 Feb – Sun 21 Feb

HALF-TERM

Tue 5 Jan – Thu 25 Mar 

TERM DATES

Summer Term 2027

Sat 29 May – Sun 6 Jun

HALF-TERM

Sat 15 May
10am –12:30pm 

OPEN MORNING

Tue 13 Apr – Fri 2 Jul

TERM DATES

Sun 4 Oct
10am–12:30pm

OPEN MORNING

Thu 3 Sep – Fri 11 Dec

TERM DATES

Fri 16 Oct

STAFF INSET

Sat 17 Oct – Sun 1 Nov

HALF TERM

Tue 1 Sep & Wed 2 Sep 

STAFF INSET

The full calendar with dates for sports fixtures, trips and all other events can 
be view on My School Portal (MSP). Dates and arrangements for events may 

be subject to change in the event of unforeseen circumstances. 


